
TM

 Bracket Systems

-

1 2 3 4

3/8” LOCK NUT
18155-VUB

STL SPCR
 .750” OD X .406” ID X .250” L

18201-VUB STL SPCR 
.750” OD X .406” ID X 1.00” L

18021-VUB

STL SPCR 
.750” OD X .406” ID X .625” L

18153-VUB

STL SPCR 
.750” OD X .406” ID X 1.960” L

180000-SUR

3/8-16 X 4” HEX BOLT
18372-VUB

3/8-16 X 1 ½” 
HEX BOLT

18308-VUB

3/8-16 X 3/4” 
HEX BOLT

18358-VUB

3/8-16 X 4 ¼” HEX BOLT
183720

(TOP WATER PUMP
HOLE)

3/8” FLAT
 WASHER

18029-VUB

3/8” LOCK
WASHER

18030-VUB

3/8-16 X 3 ½” HEX BOLT
18369-BHA

(THROUGH 1ST & 3RD
EXHAUST HOLES)

WE RECOMMEND A BELT LENGTH
57”. HOWEVER, THIS CAN VARY

WITH DIAMETER OF YOUR
WATER PUMP & CRANKSHAFT PULLEYS.

ASSEMBLED
VIEW

58-62 VETTE
PASS SIDE ALT

REAR MNTG. BRKT. ASM.
146024

ALT/WATER PUMP
BRKT.

14610-SCR

ALT ADJUSTER
BRKT.

14611-SCR

NOTE: ASSEMBLE ALL BRACKETS LOOSELY TO ENGINE
BEFORE TIGHTENING BOLTS, THIS WILL ENSURE
PROPER ALIGNMENT OF ALL BRACKETS.

No.

1.
2.
3.
4.

QTY.

1
1
1
1

PART No.

146024
14610-SCR
14611-SCR
191025

DESCRIPTION

58-62 VETTE PASS SIDE ALT REAR MNTG. BRKT. ASM.
ALT/WATER PUMP BRKT.
ALT ADJUSTER BRKT.
HARDWARE KIT

908200 REV B 09/14/16 INST 58-62 VETTE PASS SIDE ALT BRKT PG 1 OF 1

1582001958-62 CORVETTE PASSENGER SIDE ALTERNATOR BRACKET

CHECKED BY:____________
PACKED BY:____________

DATE:____________


